
General information about company

Scrip code 544100

NSE Symbol NOVAAGRI

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE02H701025

Name of the company Nova Agritech Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 24 0.67

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 0.54

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 0.58

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 0.63

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 0.59



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Share
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, N
of Warrants
and ESOP et
(X) =
(XA+XB+X

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

5 54949754 54949754 59.39 54949754 54949754 61.04

(B) Public 78020 35070059 35070059 37.91 35070059 35070059 38.96

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 2500000 2500000 0 0 0

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 2500000 2500000 2.7 0 0 0

Total 78026 92519813 92519813 100 90019813 90019813 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

59.39 54949754

(B) Public 37.91 35070059 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

2500000

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

2.7 2500000

Total 100 92519813 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No
Un
Ou
co
se
of
an
(X
(X

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3 8427354 8427354 9.11 8427354 8427354 9.36

(d) Any Other
(specify) 2 46522400 46522400 50.28 46522400 46522400 51.68

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 5 54949754 54949754 59.39 54949754 54949754 61.04

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

5 54949754 54949754 59.39 54949754 54949754 61.04

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1 1150000 1150000 1.24 1150000 1150000 1.28

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 1 1150000 1150000 1.24 1150000 1150000 1.28

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

1 842 842 0 842 842 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1 11329 11329 0.01 11329 11329 0.01

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 2 12171 12171 0.01 12171 12171 0.01

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

76845 29914467 29914467 32.33 29914467 29914467 33.23

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

7 1658062 1658062 1.79 1658062 1658062 1.84

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 326 609569 609569 0.66 609569 609569 0.68

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 105 674344 674344 0.73 674344 674344 0.75

(m) Any Other
(specify) 734 1051446 1051446 1.14 1051446 1051446 1.17

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 78017 33907888 33907888 36.65 33907888 33907888 37.67

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

78020 35070059 35070059 37.91 35070059 35070059 38.96

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 ) Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust

1 2500000 2500000 2.7 0 0 0



under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1 2500000 2500000 0 0 0

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 78026 92519813 92519813 100 90019813 90019813 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 78026 92519813 92519813 100 90019813 90019813 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 9.11 8427354

(d) Any Other
(specify) 50.28 46522400

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 59.39 54949754

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

59.39 54949754

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1.24 1150000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 1.24 1150000 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

0 842 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.01 11329 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 0.01 12171 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

32.33 29914467 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1.79 1658062 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.66 609569 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 0.73 674344 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.14 1051446 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 36.65 33907888 0 0 0



Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

37.91 35070059 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

2.7 2500000

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

2500000

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 92519813

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 92519813

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1) Mrs. Atukuri Soujanya (Promoter Group) acquired 5709 shares through open market on 23rd and 24th December 2025.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Malathi S Siripurapu Madhuri Kiran Kumar Atukuri Sambasivarao Yeluri Siripurapu Laxmi Chandra Madhavi Yeluri Divyesh

PAN (II) BKJPS1599A EDWPS7217G AGNPA3763F ABWPY6361M MAIPS2588B ANIPM5810D IASPD4779K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8421620 25 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

8421620 25 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 8421620 25 0 0 0 0 0

Total 8421620 25 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9.36 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

8421620 25 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

8421620 25 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Yeluri Mainank
Tarak

Suseelamma
Eluri

Cherukuri
Aruna

Nutalapati
Subbayamma

Atukuri
Soujanya

Lakshmana Rao
Aetukuri

Aetukuri
Venkatramamma

PAN (II) ICQPM3888J ACFPE0700L AVRPC3616J BSBPN7434F DOLPS2851R ABQPA4367H AIRPA9557H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 5709 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 5709 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0.01 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 5709 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 5709 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0.01 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 5709 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0.01 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 5709 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Atukuri Sri Krishna Sai
Vudheep

Vunnathi
Atukuri

Parupalli
Ravikumar

Parupalli
Nagarathnam Abburi Lavanya Chaitanya

Chanumolu

PAN (II) ERBPA0025D EUKPA4094L BZIPP3817J ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ASWPC0308F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8427354

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

8427354

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 8427354

Total 8427354

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

8427354

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.11

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

8427354

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Text Block

Textual Information(1) The person belonging to Promoter Group do not hold PAN

Textual Information(2) The person belonging to Promoter Group do not hold PAN



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Trusts Other Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Suraksha Agri Retails (India) Pvt.
Ltd.

Yeluri Family Trust (Malathi
Siripurapu)

Yeluri Sambasiva Rao (HUF) (Yeluri
Sambasiva Rao)

PAN (II) AAOCS1967R AAATY9209P AAAHY7114B Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15388040 31134360 0 46522400

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

15388040 31134360 0 46522400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.63 33.65 0 50.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 15388040 31134360 0 46522400

Total 15388040 31134360 0 46522400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 17.09 34.59 0 51.68

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

15388040 31134360 0 46522400

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.63 33.65 0 50.28

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

15388040 31134360 0 46522400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group



Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) QUANTUM-STATE INVESTMENT FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATQ0650Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1150000 1150000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1150000 1150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24 1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1150000 1150000

Total 1150000 1150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.28 1.28

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1150000 1150000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24 1.24

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1150000 1150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Firm HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 729 4 734

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9847 977399 64200 1051446

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

9847 977399 64200 1051446

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 1.06 0.07 1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 9847 977399 64200 1051446

Total 9847 977399 64200 1051446

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 1.09 0.07 1.17

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

9847 977399 64200 1051446

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 1.06 0.07 1.14

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9847 977399 64200 1051446

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Nova Agritech Limited Employees Welfare Trust (Srinivasa Rao Paturi) Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAETN0587F Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500000 2500000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2500000 2500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.7 2.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0

Total 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2500000 2500000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.7 2.7

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2500000 2500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercis
of
signific
influenc

1 Malathi
S BKJPS1599A India

Yeluri
Family
Trust
(Malathi
Siripurapu)

AAATY9209P India 33.65 33.65 Yes Yes

2 Malathi
S BKJPS1599A India

Suraksha
Agri
Retails
(India) Pvt.
Ltd.

AAOCS1967R India 16.63 16.63 Yes Yes

Total: 50.28 50.28 0




